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11:35

2525 m
20.000 €

Autostart

Prix Luberon Monts De Vaucluse
Rennpreis: 20.000 € (9.000 5.000 2.800 1.600 1.000 400 200)
PRIX LUBERON MONTS DE VAUCLUSE Breed 1 PRIX JOURNAL PARIS-TURF Class D Race Nationale LeTROT Open des Régions - 
Southeast - years 3 qualifying Breed Mobile Allocates to the Start 20.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.525. 9.000, 5.000, 2.800, 1.600, 1.000, 
400, 200.-to allocated by the S.E.C.F. For years 3, not having won 11.500. 
All horses 

1
2525

ML: 23,0

Iron D'Eronville
3j. b f W (Un Amour D'Haufor - Austin D'Eronvi

Trainer: Mickael Cormy
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Vieux Chene
Züchter: S.C.E.A. D' Eronville

Martin Cormy

2021: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    9.850 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €15,9 9.850 €
11.05 Marseille (À Borél 5 17,2 2300A 18.000 9,1 Martin Cormy Indie Love, Iletro Julry, Invictus Love
31.03 Marseille (À Borél 5 15,9 2300A 20.000 3,8 Martin Cormy Idylle Darling, Ishtar Font, Indeskaya Bird
19.03 Marseille (À Borél 5 16,2 2300A 15.000 Mickael Cormy Illico Du Jas, Illustre Julry, Idylle Darling
23.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 16,8 2150A 16.000 8,8 Martin Cormy Iron D'Eronville, Impitoyable, Ideal Des Yedr

2
ML: 14,0

Ima De Beylev
3j. b S (Saxo De Vandel - Alabama Road)

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: Ecurie Nicolas Ensch
Züchter: Ecurie Du Haras De L'epinay

Nicolas Ensch

2021: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    10.800 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,4 10.800 €
01.05 Hyères dis 2650A 20.000 2,3 N. Ensch Infuturity, Irish Gang, Incredible Go
14.04 Marseille (À Borél dis 2300A 17.000 N. Ensch Illico De Castelle, Ibiza Evening, Indeskaya 
02.04 Marseille (À Vivau 1 19,7 2675B 15.000 3,7 N. Ensch Ima De Beylev, Iron Love, Il Vient Du Lude
12.03 Marseille (À Borél 2 16,4 2300A 14.000 N. Ensch Indigo Julry, Ima De Beylev, Icehouse
07.02 Hyères 5 18,9 2050A 11.000 N. Ensch Idylle Darling, Indiana Baron, Iroise Devol

3
ML: 8,0

Idee Shannon
3j. b S (Supervisor - Tentation Shannon)

Trainer: Remy Despres
Besitzer: G. Russo
Züchter: M. Giuseppe Russo

Remy Despres

2021: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.480 € 2020: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    5.070 €16,3 10.550 €
26.04 Cavaillon 2 17,4 2525A 17.000 57,0 R. Despres Irisee Ludoise, Idee Shannon, Incredible Go
08.04 Lyon (À Parilly) 5 16,3 2000A 18.000 78,0 R. Despres Indigo Julry, Imminence, Imperial Key
24.02 Toulouse 7 18,8 2150A 19.000 54,0 R. Despres I Pay Cash, Idee Fixe Breizh, In America
04.02 Lyon (À La Soie) 7 17,2 2050B 14.000 70,0 R. Despres Indro Park, Invincible Mauzun, Ies We Kan
30.11 Lyon (À Parilly) 7 18,2 2100B 12.000 R. Despres Imperious, I Love Me, Innis And Gunn

4
ML: 3,0

Il Vient Du Lude
3j. b W (Artiste De Joudes - Byzance Fromentr

Trainer: Yannick-Alain Briand
Besitzer: Y.A. Briand
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Du Lude

Yannick-Alain Briand

2021: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    8.390 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17,2 8.390 €
11.05 Marseille (À Borél 4 17,2 2300A 18.000 39,0 Y.A. Briand Indie Love, Iletro Julry, Invictus Love
26.04 Cavaillon 6 18,2 2525A 17.000 2,5 Y.A. Briand Irisee Ludoise, Idee Shannon, Incredible Go
10.04 Marseille (À Vivau 2 19,0 2650B 17.000 3,1 Y.A. Briand Ideal De Calveti, Il Vient Du Lude, Ideal Du 
02.04 Marseille (À Vivau 3 20,9 2650B 15.000 14,0 Y.A. Briand Ima De Beylev, Iron Love, Il Vient Du Lude
28.03 Lyon (À Parilly) 6 17,9 2100B 13.000 Y.A. Briand Insolent Du Caux, I Love My Wife, Indila Ga

5
ML: 4,0

Invictus Love
3j. b W (Dollar Macker - Aqua Light)

Trainer: Stephane Cingland
Besitzer: Ecurie Belcamp
Züchter: Mlle Michèle Bliard

Stephane Cingland

2021: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    10.220 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17,1 10.220 €
11.05 Marseille (À Borél 3 17,1 2300A 18.000 9,6 S. Cingland Indie Love, Iletro Julry, Invictus Love
25.04 Oraison 1 2675B 11.000 S. Cingland Invictus Love, Iroquoise Du Lilas, Il Vulcano
03.04 Hyères dis 2050A 13.000 S. Cingland Iganda, Instinct De Vetre, Iroise Devol
21.03 Carpentras 2 22,8 2650B 11.000 S. Cingland Ideal Du Midi, Invictus Love, Instinct De Vetr

6
ML: 7,0

Incredible Go
3j. b W (Ni Ho Ped D'Ombree - Urraca)

Trainer: Richard Gout
Besitzer: P. Godey
Züchter: Mme Nathalie Godey

Laurent Gout

2021: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    7.980 € 2020: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.000 €17,6 10.980 €
01.05 Hyères 3 2650A 20.000 5,1 D. Bekaert Infuturity, Irish Gang, Incredible Go
26.04 Cavaillon 3 17,8 2525A 17.000 41,0 E. Gout Irisee Ludoise, Idee Shannon, Incredible Go
10.04 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2650B 17.000 8,6 D. Bekaert Ideal De Calveti, Il Vient Du Lude, Ideal Du 
18.03 Lyon (À La Soie) 3 17,6 2050A 15.000 38,0 Laurent Gout Illusion Over, Imperial Le Fol, Incredible Go
23.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 17,9 2150A 16.000 22,0 R. Gout Iron D'Eronville, Impitoyable, Ideal Des Yedr

7
ML: 11,0

Ideal Du Midi
3j. b W (Gazouillis - Noble Cause)

Trainer: Richard Gout
Besitzer: R. Gout
Züchter: M. Emile Gout

Richard Gout

2021: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    8.930 € 2020: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    880 €19,4 9.810 €
01.05 Hyères 4 2650A 20.000 8,7 R. Gout Infuturity, Irish Gang, Incredible Go
10.04 Marseille (À Vivau 3 19,4 2650B 17.000 11,0 R. Gout Ideal De Calveti, Il Vient Du Lude, Ideal Du 
21.03 Carpentras 1 22,5 2650B 11.000 E. Gout Ideal Du Midi, Invictus Love, Instinct De Vetr
12.03 Marseille (À Borél unpl 2300A 14.000 E. Gout Indigo Julry, Ima De Beylev, Icehouse
31.01 Hyères dis 2650A 11.000 R. Gout Iago Victory, Indien De Bry, Irelle De Seine

8
ML: 12,0

Imera Blue
3j. b S (Cristal Money - Sibelle D'Urzy)

Trainer: Herve Chauve-Laffay
Besitzer: D. Baux
Züchter: M. Daniel Baux

Herve Chauve-Laffay

2021: 2 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    9.500 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €18,8 9.500 €
09.04 Saint-Galmier 1 18,8 2025B 15.000 3,7 H. Chauve-Laffay Imera Blue, Inola De Bertrange, Idee Fixe
07.03 Paray-Le-Monial 2 20,8 2625B 11.000 H. Chauve-Laffay Ivanka De Jilme, Imera Blue, I Am Julry

9A

ML: 47,0

Irresistible Perle
3j. b S (Password - Perle Magique)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: S.C.E.A. De Marancourt

Nicolas Germain Lefevre

2021: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.090 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €24,1 2.090 €
16.05 Carpentras 5 2675B 11.000 N.Germain Lefevre Ibis Rock, Iris Margot, Ingalls
08.05 Oraison 3 24,1 2650B 11.000 R. Mourice Igor Premier, Indien De Bry, Irresistible Perl

10A

ML: 45,0

Ivory De Fael
3j. b S (Sam Bourbon - Topaze De Fael)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: Mlle Virginie Le Piver

Matthias Legros

2021: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.980 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €1.980 €
16.05 Carpentras 4 2675B 11.000 M. Legros Ibis Rock, Iris Margot, Ingalls
25.04 Oraison 4 2675B 11.000 R. Mourice Invictus Love, Iroquoise Du Lilas, Il Vulcano
11.04 Carpentras 6 2650B 11.000 R. Mourice Illa Villa, Inaya De Mongochy, Island Coco
02.04 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2650B 15.000 25,0 R. Mourice Ima De Beylev, Iron Love, Il Vient Du Lude

11A

ML: 15,0

Iris Margot
3j. b f S (Quido Du Goutier - A Sea Star)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: M. Eric Bonvallet

Romuald Mourice

2021: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    5.500 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €5.500 €
16.05 Carpentras 2 2675B 11.000 R. Mourice Ibis Rock, Iris Margot, Ingalls
10.05 L'isle Sur La Sorg dis 2675B 13.000 R. Mourice I Am Julry, In Phyt's We Trust, Ibiza Des Bro
18.04 Carpentras 2 2650B 11.000 R. Mourice Indian Danehill, Iris Margot, Ideale D'Odyss

12
ML: 38,0

Indiana Baron
3j. b S (Boccador De Simm - Vero De Line)

Trainer: Stephane Cingland
Besitzer: E. Van Den Steen
Züchter: M. Eddy Van Den Steen

Christopher Haret

2021: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    7.890 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,3 7.890 €
16.05 Carcassonne 2 2050B 11.000 Ch. Haret Ipano Star, Indiana Baron, Innis And Gunn
26.04 Cavaillon 8 18,3 2525A 17.000 8,1 S. Cingland Irisee Ludoise, Idee Shannon, Incredible Go
19.03 Marseille (À Borél 7 17,0 2300A 15.000 S. Cingland Illico Du Jas, Illustre Julry, Idylle Darling
26.02 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 16,3 2150A 16.000 9,6 S. Cingland Indeskaya Bird, Ironie Des Brouets, Indiana 
07.02 Hyères 2 18,6 2050A 11.000 S. Cingland Idylle Darling, Indiana Baron, Iroise Devol

Ergebnis: Quoten:


